SMK723 Singalong Microphone
Instruction Manual - i

Manuel d'instructions M!Cr(?phone .Slngalong
Manual de Instrucciones  Micréfono Singalong

Check the Contents Battery Compartment

Vérifier le contenu Compartiment a piles
Compruebe el contenido Compartimiento de la bateria
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Singalong Microphone  Instruction Manual AAA Battery x 3
Microphone Singalong ~ Manuel D'instruction Pile AAA x 3
Micréfono Singalong Manual de Instrucciones  Bateria AAA x 3

Place Batteries

Placer les piles
Coloque las baterias

AAA Battery x 3
Pile AAAx 3
Bateria AAA x 3

Switch ON the Power, Play Song and Singalong

Allumez I'alimentation, jouez

la chanson et chantez toten

Encienda la alimentacion, @ swichoN @) st ®  staruton
reproduzca la cancion y cante 1 @ x> /T -

Slide the ON/OFF button to ON position, EE%E%%Z::E?“ (oncel una vez/ une ois que)

the first song play once, light effects on second song

and the microphone is active. l deuxiéme chanson
Faites glisser le bouton ON/OFF sur la segunda cancién
position ON, les chansons préenregistrées
sont lues une fois, les effets lumineux sont
activés et le microphone est actif.

Deslice el botén ON/OFF a la posicién ON,
las i p se

una vez, los efectos de luz se encienden y
el micréfono esté activo.

(@) starButton

(again/ encore/ de nuevo)

Press the STAR button once again, plays second song once. Press again to turn the light off.
Appuyez a nouveau sur le bouton STAR, joue la deuxiéme chanson. Appuyez & nouveau pour éteindre les lumiéres.
Presione el botén STAR una vez mas, reproduce la segunda cancion. Pulse de nuevo para apagar las luces.


JuanVargas
Highlight
update to:
Slide the ON/OFF button to the ON position, the first song will play, and the lights will flash indicating the mic is ready to use.

Spanish:
Deslice el botón ON/OFF a la posición ON, se reproducirá la primera canción y las luces parpadearán indicando que el micrófono está listo para usar.

French:
Faites glisser le bouton ON/OFF sur la position ON, la première chanson sera jouée et les lumières clignoteront indiquant que le micro est prêt à être utilisé.

JuanVargas
Highlight

JuanVargas
Highlight
update to:
Press the STAR button once to play the second song. Press again to turn the light off.

Spanish:
Presione el botón Estrella una vez para reproducir la segunda canción. Presione nuevamente para apagar la luz.

French:
Appuyez une fois sur le bouton Étoile pour lire la deuxième chanson. Appuyez à nouveau pour éteindre la lumière.


Switch OFF the Power and Auto Shut Off

Compartiment a piles
Compartimiento de la bateria

Press and hold the STAR Button for 2 seconds or switch
the ON/OFF button to OFF position.

Appuyez sur le bouton STAR et maintenez-le enfoncé
pendant 2 secondes ou mettez le bouton ON/OFF en

AVAVAY,

position OFF. % 2 seconds
Mantenga presionado el botén STAR durante 2 segundos e o ‘ g 2:;2:222
o cambie el botén ON/OFF a la posicion OFF. NAVAVAY,.
(88 8)
The unit will auto shut off if there is no any action on it. A ' Ry
You may need to switch off and on to turn the unit on again.
L'appareil s'éteindra automatiquement s'il n'y a aucune
action dessus. Vous devrez peut-étre éteindre et rallumer
I'appareil pour le rallumer.
La unidad se apagara automaticamente si no se realiza
ninguna accién. Es posible que deba apagar y encender
para volver a encender la unidad.
SPECIFICATIONS CARACTERISTIQUES PRESUPUESTO
Audio Section: Section audio: Seccion de audio:
Output Power: 0.25W (RMS) Puissance de sortie: 0.25W (RMS) Potencia de salida (maximo): 0.25W (RMS)
Output Impedance: 4 ohm Impédance de sortie: 4 ohm Impedancia de salida: 4 ohm
Power Supply: Section d'alimentation: Seccion de potencia:
3 x AAA (1.5V Batteries) 3 piles AAA (1,5V) 3 x AAA (baterias de 1.5V)
Dimensions (W X H X D): Dimensions (L x H x P) Dimensiones (W x H x D):
25x8.3x25inch/ 25x8.3x25inch/ 25x8.3x25inch/
6.3x21.0x6.3cm 6.3x21.0x6.3cm 6.3x21.0x6.3cm
Weight: 0.51b /0.2 kg Poids: 0.51b /0.2 kg Peso0:0.51b/0.2 kg
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JuanVargas
Highlight
update to:
The unit will auto shut off if not being used

Spanish:
La unidad se apagará automáticamente si no se utiliza.

French:
L'appareil s'éteindra automatiquement s'il n'est pas utilisé





